NOVA ELECTRICNOVA ELECTRICNOVA ELECTRIC
Utilizing field proven transformer isolated topology, this
family of rugged UPS is suitable for harsh environments
and can be customized for unique applications including:
Utilizing field proven transformer isolated topology, this
family of rugged UPS is suitable for harsh environments

MS3102R
PROTECTIVE FEATURES
AC & DC Input Circuit Breakers, Low
Battery Shut Off, Overload & Thermal
Protected, Input Under/Overvoltage
Protected, Audible Alarm with Silence
Switch.
MODEL KVA INPUT INPUT
AMPS OUTPUT UPS
LBS. BATTERY
STD.
RUN
TIME
BATTERY
LBS.
GRS11-5K60-120-120 5 120VAC 66 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 200 PC5K-84-2 10 Min. 225
GRS11-5K50-220-220 5 220VAC 39 A 220 VAC, 50Hz 200 PC5K-156 11 Min. 188
GRS11-5K400-115-115 5 115 VAC 66 A 115 VAC, 400 Hz 200 PC5K-84-2 10 Min. 225
GRS11-5K60-120/208-120 5 120/208
VAC 23 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 200 PC5K-168 12 Min. 225
GRS11-6K60-120-120 6 120VAC 79 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 225 PC6K-84-2 8 Min. 225
GRS11-6K50-220-220 6 220VAC 47 A 220 VAC, 50Hz 225 PC6K-156 9 Min. 188
GRS11-6K400-115-115 6 115 VAC 79 A 115 VAC, 400 Hz 225 PC6K-84-2 8 Min. 225
GRS11-6K60-120/208-120 6 120/208
VAC 28 A 120 VAC, 60 Hz 225 PC6K-168 10 Min. 225